T3RC Rogowski Probe Fact Sheet
Rogowski Current Transducers
Debug with Confidence
300 Amps – 6000 Amps
01
M
ay
19
Key Characteristics
T3RC0300-UM 300 Amps Bandwidth: <10 Hz to 30 MHz
T3RC0600-HF 600 Amps Bandwidth : 12 Hz to 30 MHz
T3RC3000-HF 3000 Amps Bandwidth: 3 Hz to 23 MHz
T3RC3000-LF 3000 Amps Bandwidth: <0.2 Hz to 6.5 MHz
T3RC6000-LF 6000 Amps Bandwidth: <0.1 Hz to 6.5 MHz
Tools for Improved Debugging
● 5 Models to choose from. More choice for better application
coverage.
● Models with Frequency coverage